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STANDARD BUILDING
INFORMATION

All structural members are made of 2.5” x 2.5”

             14-gauge galvanized tubing

Double-Walled polycarbonate panels used for

siding and roofing material

Legs and rafters are spaced 4’ on center

2' x 3' single pane window in door

(1) 16" wide shelf runs the length of units

12" x 12" fan with thermostat

Standard greenhouse comes with no floor.
They are built on skids that are removed once

building is delivered & set.



8x12

8x16

10x12

10x16

10x20

12x24

$4,695

$5,500

$5,160

$6,995

$8,495

$10,495

STEEL GREENHOUSE PRICING

Buildings come standard with: 
One fan, one shelf the length of building

 & one 2x3 window in the door



16" Shelving Price Per/Ft 

Misting System

Watering System

Infrared Heater

Additional Fan

24" Shelving Price Per/Ft

Custom Trim Colors

Anchor Package

Composite Floor  
(Per Sq/Ft of Building)

Wainscoting 
(Per Sq/Ft of Building)

2x3 Black Single Pane Window

$18.00

$300.00

$125.00

$350.00

$325.00

$20.00

$575.00

$250.00

$18.00

$2.00

$150.00

GREENHOUSE ADD-ON PRICING



ADDITIONAL ADD-ON
INFORMATION - 1

WATERING SYSTEM 
- 15' Watering Hose 

- Spray Nozzle 
- Hose Hanging Rack 

- Adapter Valve 
(For Attaching Outside Water Source)

-Y Split Adapter
(To connect water hose & misting system if needed)

MISTING SYSTEM 
- Misting Hose (length of building on both sides)

- Timer
-Dirt Filtration System

-Y Split Adapter
(To connect water hose & misting system if needed)

- Adapter Valve 
(For Attaching Outside Water Source)



ADDITIONAL ADD-ON
INFORMATION - 2

HEATING SYSTEM
High efficiency, advanced infrared technology,

1500 Watt, 5200 BTU, 2 heat settings, auto shut-
off, ceiling mounted 

EXHAUST FAN
Gable exhaust fan, temperature controlled with

auto shut-off when temperature is reached



PRODUCT WARRANTY
INFORMATION

14 GAUGE TUBING
Lifetime rust-through warranty

DOUBLE WALLED POLY PANELS
10-year warranty against losing greater then

10% of light transmission 

METAL TRIM & PANELS
Lifetime rust-through warranty 

WORKMANSHIP WARRANTY
5-year workmanship warranty


